Usha Pravin Gandhi College of Arts, Science and Commerce

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal’s

NAAC Accredited “A+" Grade
ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR SEMESTER - II/IV/VI

28th November, 2023 to 30th April 2024

SR.
No.

Month

Total No. of
Days in
Month

No. of Working
Days

No. of Teaching
Days

No. of
Holidays

Dates of Holidays

No. of Non-
instrurctional Days

Period of Non
Instructional Days

Remarks

Nov-23

30

NA

i2

13/11/2023 to
27/11/2023

FY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) (Examination SEMI)
Start Date : 29th November 2023

End Date: 9th December 2023

SY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) -

Start Lect. Date : 28th November 2023

TY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) -

Sem 5 university examination

Coffee with Principal in the fast week

Dec-23

31

20

19

11

5 Sundays

22/12/2023

Christmas vacation from 25th
December 2023 till 31st December
2023

FY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP)

Lecture Start Date : 11th December 2023

TY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP)-

Lectures will start after university examination
Coffee with Principal in the last week

Second CDC Meeting (Tentative): Second week

Jan-24

31

30

25)

4 Sundays

Republic Day: 26/01/2024

Sports Events in second week.

NSS Camp in first and second week

Industrial Visits for FY/SY/TY Students in the last week
Coffee with Principal in the last week

Feb-24

29

24

24

4 Sundays

Shivaji Jayanti: 19/02/2024

Internal Examination:

FY/SY/TY from 10/2/24 to 17/2/2024

Third IQAC Meeting {Tentative): 7/2/2024

Third CDC Meeting (Tentative) : 17th February 2024
Coffee with Principal in the last week

Mar-24

31

5 Sundays

30-03-2024

FY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) -
Last Lecture Date: 28/03/2024

Sem. Il Exam Start Date :

04/04/2023 (Tentative)

SY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) -
Last Lecture Date: 28/03/2024

Sem. IV Exam. Date :

04/04/2023 (Tentative)

TY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) -
Last Lecture Date: 28/03/2024

Sem. VI Exam. Date :

University Examination

Coffee with Principal in the Second Week
Faculty Development Program in Third Week

Shivratri: 08/03/2024

Holi: 25/03/2024

Good Friday: 29/03/2024
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Apr-24

01/04/2024 till
30 23 7 4Sund Z
: HOSRNE 30/04/2024

Fourth IQAC Meeting in Third Week.
Convocation Ceremony in Third Week.
Fourth CDC Meeting in tast Week.

Gudi Padva: 09/04/2024

Ramzan Eid: 11/04/2024

Ram Navami: 17/04/2024

Note :
90 days of teaching will be completed on 28/03/2024.
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