

Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal's Usha Pravin Gandhi College of Arts, Science and Commerce NAAC Accredited "A+" Grade ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR SEMESTER - II/IV/VI



FY/SV/TY from 10/2/24 to 17/2/2024 Third IQAC Meeting (Tentative): 7/2/2024 Third CDC Meeting (Tentative): 17th February 2024 Coffee with Principal in the last week FY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) - Last Lecture Date: 28/03/2024 Sem. II Exam Start Date: 04/04/2023 (Tentative) SY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) - Last Lecture Date: 28/03/2024 Sem. IV Exam. Date: 30-03-2024 O4/04/2023 (Tentative) TY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) - Last Lecture Date: 28/03/2024 Sem. VI Exam. Date: University Examination Coffee with Principal in the Second Week Faculty Development Program in Third Week	1	Shivratri: 08/03/2024		ONA 30	HOUNTER			_
	1	Shivratri: 08/03/2024		14	24			I
	1							
FY/SY/IY from 10/2/24 to 17/2/20 Third IQAC Meeting (Tentative): 1/ Third CDC Meeting (Tentative): 17 Coffee with Principal in the last we		5 Sundays	∞	22	23	31	Mar-24	и
SCIENT OF MELLING WORLDAY ALLAS VAI		Shivaji Jayanti: 19/02/2024						
Internal Examination:		4 Sundays	Сī	24	24	29	Feb-24	4
Coffee with Principal in the last week		Republic Day: 26/01/2024						
Sports Events in second week. NSS Camp in first and second week Industrial Visits for FV/SY/TY Students in the last week		4 Sundays	5	25	30	31	Jan-24	ω
Lectures will start after university examination Coffee with Principal in the last week Second CDC Meeting (Tentative): Second week		Christmas vacation from 25th December 2023 till 31st December 2023						
FY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) 22/12/2023 Lecture Start Date : 11th December 2023 TY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FINMP).	н	5 Sundays	11	19	20	31	Dec-23	2
13/11/2023 to SY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTIMP) - 27/11/2023 Start Lect. Date : 28th November 2023 TY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTIMP) - Sem 5 university examination Coffee with Principal in the last week	12	NA	0	ω	ω	30	Nov-23	ц
FY BAMMC/BMS/BSCIT/BA(FTNMP) (Examination SEMI) Start Date: 29th November 2023				Park.				
Period of Non Remarks	No. of Non- instrurctional Days	Dates of Holidays	No. of Holidays	No. of Teaching Days	No. of Working Days	Total No. of Days in Month	Month	SR.



Usha Pravin Gandhi College of Arts, Science and Commerce NAAC Accredited "A+" Grade ACADEMIC CALENDER FOR SEMESTER - II/IV/VI Shri Vile Parle Kelavani Mandal's

28th November, 2023 to 30th April 2024

	,	_		
			0	SR.
			Apr-24	Month
			30	Total No. of Days in Month
			23	No. of Working Days
			0	No. of Working No. of Teaching Days Days
			7	No. of Holidays
Ramzan Eid: 11/04/2024	Gudi Padva: 09/04/2024		4 Sundays	Dates of Holidays
			23	No. of Non- instrurctional Days
			01/04/2024 till 30/04/2024	Period of Non Instructional Days
		rout at coc weeking in Last week.	Fourth IQAC Meeting in Third Week. Convocation Ceremony in Third Week.	Remarks
	Ramzan Eid: 11/04/2024	Gudi Padva: 09/04/2024 Ramzan Eid: 11/04/2024		Apr.24 30 23 0 7 4 Sundays 23 01/04/2024 till Gudi Padva: 09/04/2024 6udi Padva: 09/04/2024 7 4 Sundays 23 01/04/2024 till Ramzan Eid: 11/04/2024 23 01/04/2024 01/04/2024 01/04/2024

90 days of teaching will be completed on 28/03/2024.

IQAC Co-ordinator

MUMBAN 400 056.

Principal 9 12/2023